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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR-713209 
West Bengal, INDIA, www.nitdgp.ac.in 

(An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India under MHRD) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (EC) 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar (corrigendum) 
 

 

Sl. No Name E-mail id Category 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

1 Dr. Kalyan Koley kalyan.koley@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

2 Dr. Chandan Yadav chandan.1112@gmail.com OBC 

3 Dr. Chayan Bhar chayan@chalmers.se GENERAL 

4 Dr. Sudip Kundu kundu.sudip@gmail.com GENERAL 

5 Dr. Chinmay Chakraborty cchakrabarty@bitmesra.ac.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

6 Dr. Bishnu Prasad De bishnu.ece@gmail.com GENERAL 

7 Dr. Koshik Dutta koushikdutta@gmail.com GENERAL 

8 Dr. Mihir Kumar Mahata Mihir.mahata@gmail.cim GENERAL 

9 Dr. Suman Samui samuisuman@gmail.com GENERAL 

10 Dr. Pratik Chakraborty pratik2k7@gmail.com GENERAL 

11 Dr. Ambika Prasad Shah apshah@ieee.org OBC 

12 Dr. Sunita Sinha sunita07ecmjpru@gmail.com OBC 

13 Dr. Richa Mishra richamishraonline@gmail.com GENERAL 

 
 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

14 Dr. Arnab K Biswas arnabbiswas.ece@gmail.com GENERAL 
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Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

15 Dr. Navonil Chatterjee chatterjee.navo@gmail.com GENERAL 

16 Dr. Sapana Ranwa sapana.ranwa@ece.nitdgp.ac.in OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

17 Dr. Suranjana Banerjee banerjeesuranjana08@gmail.com GENERAL 

18 Dr. Abhijit Banerjee abhba87@gmail.com GENERAL 

19 Dr. Nilanjan Biswas nilanjan.biswas@uclouvain.be GENERAL 

20 Dr. Chandreyee Sarkar chandreyee100@gmail.com GENERAL 

21 Dr. Chiranjit Ghosh chiranjit9119@gmail.com GENERAL 

 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

22 Dr. Sandip Ghoshal sgmw204@gmail.com GENERAL 

23 Dr. Navonil Chatterjee chatterjee.navo@gmail.com GENERAL 
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